Sheetl
T™TMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTM TMTMTMTMTM TM TM TM TM TM TM T

TMTMTMTMTMTMTM TM TM TM TM TAX EST'MATOR VerS|On 1993 TMTMTMTMTMTMTM TM TM TM TM TM
TMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTMTM TMTMTM TMTMTM TMTMTM TMTM TM TM TMTM TM TM TM TM TM T

Enter Filing Status: 1=Single, 2=Joint, 3=Seperate, 4=Head:

INPUT $ PER PAYCHECK AND/OR ANNUAL:
Salary - Taxpayer
Salary - Spouse
Other Income (net of expenses)
Total INCOME.....ccoiiiiiiiiiii e,
Adjustments to income
Personal exemptions
Standard Deduction or Itemized
Total Adjustments, Exemptions, and Deductions................cceevccvvvvviiiieiieeiee e,
Income Tax Withheld - Taxpayer
Income Tax Withheld - Spouse
Tax credit or Estimated Payments
Total Payments and CreditS...........c.uuveeeeeeiiiiiiiieeeeiiiies

ESTIMATED TAX REFUND (OWED) >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

/RIFORM~

Page 1



$IPAY
0
0
0

2350

o

# PAYS
52
52
52

52
52

Sheetl

ANNUAL
0
0
0

0

3700

o

1993 UNOFFICIAL TAX RATE TABLE:

FILING
SINGLE
JOINT
SEPERATE
HEAD

SINGLE
JOINT
SEPERATE
HEAD

Page 2

TOTAL

O OO oo

2350
3700
3700

o O o

#NAME?

15.00%
$23450
$40750
$20375
$28750

#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?

28.00%
$48975
$81250
$40625
$74150

#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?

31.00%

#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?

Std Deduct
3700
6200
3100
5250

3700
0
0
0



	Sheet1

