## Sheet1

TM TAX ESTIMATOR Version 1993 Enter Filing Status: 1=Single, 2=Joint, 3=Seperate, 4=Head: INPUT \$ PER PAYCHECK AND/OR ANNUAL: Salary - Taxpayer Salary - Spouse Other Income (net of expenses) Total Income..... Adjustments to income Personal exemptions Standard Deduction or Itemized Total Adjustments, Exemptions, and Deductions..... Income Tax Withheld - Taxpayer Income Tax Withheld - Spouse Tax credit or Estimated Payments

Total Payments and Credits.....

/RIFORM~

## Sheet1

			1			
\$/PAY	# PAYS	ANNUAL	TOTAL			
0	52		0			
0	52		0			
0	52		0			
_		•	0			
		0	0			
2350	1		2350			
		3700	3700			
			3700			
0	52	0	0			
0	52	0	0			
0	4		0			
			0			
			#NAME?			
1993 UNOFFICIAL TAX RATE TABLE:						
		FILING	15.00%	28.00%	31.00%	Std Deduct
		SINGLE	\$23450	\$48975		3700
		JOINT	\$40750	\$81250		6200
		SEPERATE	\$20375	\$40625		3100
		HEAD	\$28750	\$74150		5250
		SINGLE	#NAME?	#NAME?	#NAME?	3700
		JOINT	#NAME?	#NAME?	#NAME?	0
		SEPERATE	#NAME?	#NAME?	#NAME?	0
		HEAD	#NAME?	#NAME?	#NAME?	0